
 
TAMIL NADU SALT CORPORATION LIMITED 

 

(An ISO 9001:2015 Company) 
(A GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU ENTERPRISE) 

Corporate Office, 735, LLA Building, IV Floor, Anna Salai 
Chennai – 600 002.  

Project Office: Mariyur Valinokkam Salt Complex, Valinokkam post 
Sikkal (via), Kadaladi Taluk, Ramanathapuram – 623 528 

 

NOTICE INVITING  e-TENDER 
 

The under signed invites e-tender online for the supply of following materials 

and providing of services to the MVSC, Valinokkam, Ramnad District for the 
year 2024-2025 (from 01.07.2024 to 31.03.2025 

 
      

Tender No. Name of the work/ 
materials 

Approximate 
quantity/ 

year 
 

EMD 
Amoun

t  
Rs. 

Last date & 
time for 

submission 
of tender  

Date & time 
for opening of 

Tender 
(Technical & 

then 
commercial 

Bid) 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) 

E1/TNSC/2024-25  
 

Food Grade Potassium 
Iodate in 25 Kg Tins 
 

 

 
 

2.0 MT 

 
 

60,000 

 
25.06.2024 

by 11.00 A.M. 

 
25.06.2024 at 

11.30 A.M. 

E2/TNSC/2024-25 Food Grade Ferrous 
Sulphate in 50 Kg bags  

10 MT 5,000 25.06.2024 
by 3.00 P.M. 

25.06.2024 at 
  3.30 P.M. 

E3/TNSC/2024-25 Food Grade Sodium Hexa 
Meta Phosphate (SHMP) in 
50 kg bags 

20 MT 55,000 26.06.2024 
by 11.00 A.M. 

26.06.2024 at 
11.30 A.M. 

E4/TNSC/2024-25 Supply of seema Karuvelam 
fire wood 

700 MT 30,000 26.06.2024 
by 3.00 P.M. 

26.06.2024 at 
3.30 P.M.. 

E5/TNSC/2024-25 Transportation of raw salt 
from salt pan area to 
Fortified salt plants 

35,000 MT 30,000 27.06.2024 
by 3.00 P.M. 

27.06.2024 at 
  3.30 P.M. 

E6/TNSC/2024-25 Scrapping, Collection and 
heaping of salt in 5 groups  

23,900 MT See 
tender 
schedul

e 

27.06.2024 
by 11.00 A.M. 

27.06.2024 at 
11.30 A.M. 

 
E7/TNSC/2024-25 

Production of salt in 71 
number of semi 
mechanization beds by 
charging, raking, scrapping, 
collection, hauling and 
heaping in centralized 
platform 
 

27,000 MT 1,00,00
0 

28.06.2024 
by 3.00 P.M. 

28.06.2024 at 
  3.30 P.M. 

E8/TNSC/2024-25  

1KG co-extruded 
LDPE/LLDPE multilayer 
pouches (5 to 7 colours 
printing)  
 

       10 MT 30,000 28.06.2024 
by 

11.00 A.M. 

28.06.2024 at 
 11.30 A.M. 

E9/TNSC/2024-25 1KG Poly Polyester 
Laminated LD film 
pouches and rolls (5 to 7 
colours printing)  

200 MT 
 

5,00,00
0 

01.07.2024 
by 

3.00 P.M 

01.07.2024 at 
3.30 P.M 

E10/TNSC/2024-25 25KG PP woven bags with 
2 colours printing  

 14,00,000 
Nos. 

1,00,00
0 

01.07.2024 
by 

11.00 A.M. 

01.07.2024 at 
11.30 A.M. 

 
 
E11/TNSC/2024-25 

 
Loading, Transportation and 
Unloading of packed (in 
25kg bag) Fortified Salt of 
around 3000 MT per Month 
from MVSC, Valinokkam, 
Ramanathapuram to all 
Districts of Tamil Nadu. 

 
 

    35,000 MT 

 
10,000 

Per 
District 

 
02.07.2024 

by 
3.00 P.M. 

 
02.07.2024 at 

3.30 P.M. 

 
  For more details, please see our website www.tnsalt.com.  Tender shall be downloaded and submitted online 

through e-tender portal https://tntenders.gov.in  
 
 
 
 

                     Managing Director 
 

http://www.tnsalt.com/
https://tntenders.gov.in/

